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    Approved Security Contractors (Revised  8.24.20) 

 

 

Contemporary Services Corporation 
Lincoln Financial Field 
One Lincoln Financial Way 
Philadelphia PA  19148 
Randy Boczkowski-Branch Manager 
Phone: (215) 236-8760; Fax:  (215) 236-8464 
rboczkowski@csc-usa.com 
www.csc-usa.com 
 

U.S. Security Care Inc. 
960 B Harvest Drive 
Suite #130 
Blue Bell PA  19422 
Maleeka Carroll, Senior Security Advisor 
Phone:  (215) 460-4797; (877) 858-8772 
carrollm@usscinc.com 
www.usscinc.com 

Imperial Events Security Services, LLC 
8500 Henry Avenue, Suite 45-36 
Philadelphia PA  19128 
Sandy L. Bragg, President 
Phone/Fax: (888) 502-4377 
sandy@iessevents.com or 
security@iessevents.com 
www.iessevents.com 

Oracle Protection Services 
1500 S. Christopher Columbus Blvd. 
Suite 6-2nd Floor 
Philadelphia PA  19147 
Jim Magnatta, Director of Business Development 
Phone: 888-406-6661 (O); Fax: 215-599-9539 
jmagnatta@oracleprotection.com 
www.oracleprotection.com 

Security Resources, Inc. 
SRI Corporate Center 
1155 Marlkress Road 
Cherry Hill NJ  08003 
Joseph A. Malone 
Phone:  215-609-1589; Fax: (215) 829-9192 
jamalone@securityresources.biz 

 

Security and Safety 


